Lessenrooster

Schooljaar 2024-2025
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10.00-10.30

10.30-11.00

13.30-14.00

14.00-14.30

14.30-15.00

15.30-16.00
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16.30-17.00

17.00-17.30
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18.00-18.30

18.30-19.00

19.00-19.30

19.30-20.00

20.00-20.30

Avelgem

3.2

Dramastudio
B. De Wildeman

3.2
Woordstudio
B. Calluy

33
Woordstudio
B. De Wildeman

3.3

Dramastudio
B. Calluy

Heule

31,3.2,3.3
Woordstudio
L. Bogaert

Gullegem Kortrijk
3.1 3.2
Woordstudio Dramastudio
L. Bogaert B. De Wildeman
3.1 3.2
Dramastudio Woordstudio
B. De Wildeman L. Bogaert
31en3.2
Woordstudio
S. De Mulder
31,3.2,3.3
Dramastudio
B. Calluy

Avelgem
3.1
Woordstudio
3.3 M. Minjauw
Woordstudio
L. Bogaert 3.1
Dramastudio
33 M. Minjauw

Dramastudio
B. De Wildeman

33
Woordstudio
L. Bogaert

Alle afdelingen

Derde graad jongeren
Woord

Heule Gullegem Kortrijk
33
Dramastudio
P. Deprez
33
Woordstudio
B. De Wildeman
3.1 3.2
Woordstudio Dramastudio
B. Dobbelaere B. De WIildeman
3.1
Dramastudio
B. De Wildeman
3.2
Woordstudio
B. Dobbelaere
31,3.2,3.3
Dramastudio
B. Calluy
31,3.2,33
Woordstudio
L. Bogaert



